
Stark-Tuscarawas-Wayne
Joint Solid Waste Management District

Recycling Makes Sense Grant Program

 Rate Sheet

DROP - OFF SUBSCRIPTION
PROGRAMS CURBSIDE PROGRAM

 Base Rate = $25/ton Base Rate = $25/ton Base Rate = $25/ton

Plus $5.00 per ton Plus $10.00 per ton

If the following three
 requirements are met: requirements are met:

   
#1 90% access rate for #1 90% access rate for 

residents in the county residents in the county

#2 Open 40 hours #2 Collection one (1) time
per week per week

#3 Collect at least five (5) #3 Collect at least five (5)
materials from list materials from list
provided in plan provided in plan

Equals $30.00 per ton Equals $35.00 per ton

Plus $5.00 per ton Plus $5.00 per ton

If the following If the following
 requirement is met: requirement is met:

 Collect at least seven (7) Collect at least seven (7)
materials from list materials from list
provided in plan provided in plan

Equals $35.00 per ton Equals $40.00 per ton

Plus $5.00 per ton Plus $5.00 per ton

If the following If the following
 requirement is met: requirement is met:

Equals $40.00 per ton Equals $45.00 per ton

An average of 60 pounds per 
resident in the previous year

An average of 30 pounds per 
resident in the previous year

NON - SUBSCRIPTION

 

 

If the following three

 

before receiving additional funding for the requirements listed below them
All recycling programs are required to meet the first three requirements

CURBSIDE PROGRAMS
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